
COMPLETED PROJECTS

PROPERTY / LOCATION ANCHORS TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE

The Village at Aspen Park King Soopers

Conifer, Colorado

MacArthur Crossing Charleston's

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma Tommy's Italian

May Crossing Dave and Buster's

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma DXL

Devonshire Master Planned Community

Kaufman County, Texas

Forney Marketplace Kroger

Forney, Texas

Shawnee Marketplace Hobby Lobby

Shawnee, Oklahoma TJ Maxx

Lawton Marketplace Target

Lawton, Oklahoma Academy

Shops at Owasso JC Penney

Owasso, Oklahoma Ross

Smith Farm Marketplace Target

Owasso, Oklahoma Belk

Hobby Lobby

TJ Maxx

Plaza at the Parks Linens 'n Things

Arlington, Texas Academy Sports

Michael's

Old Navy

Lakeline Plaza The Home Depot

Austin, Texas

Denton Crossing Kroger

Denton, Texas Best Buy

Sports Authority

Bed Bath & Beyond

Cameron Crossing The Home Depot

McKinney, Texas Best Buy

Ross

Addison Town Center Kmart

Addison, Texas Winn Dixie

CompUSA

Babies R' Us

160,000

200,000

130,000

765 acres

127,000

350,000

150,000

300,000

130,000

367,000

500,000

225,000

428,000

500,000



COMPLETED PROJECTS

PROPERTY / LOCATION ANCHORS TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE

Broadway Crossing Brookshire's

Garland, Texas Eckerd's

Collin Creek Crossing Kmart

Plano, Texas OfficeMax

Michael's

The Boardwalk Super Wal-Mart

Round Rock, Texas The Home Depot

Lewisville Crossing Wal-Mart

Lewisville, Texas Sam's Club

The Village Park Albertson's

Colleyville, Texas Kmart

Creekwalk Village Service Merchandise

Plano, Texas Bed, Bath & Beyond

Highlands Ranch Marketplace Safeway

Denver, Colorado

Westminster Plaza Safeway

Westminster, Colorado

Heritage Hills Marketplace Safeway

Denver, Colorado

Pioneer Plaza Safeway

Colorado Springs, CO

Federal Heights Safeway

Federal Heights, Colorado

Enid Crossing PetSmart

Enid, Oklahoma rue21

TJ Maxx

Midway Crossing McAlister's Deli

Dallas, TX Smashburger

450,000

460,000

250,000

50,000

15,000

225,000

95,000

110,000

125,000

155,000

122,000

180,000

225,000


