

COMPLETED PROJECTS



PROPERTY / LOCATION	ANCHORS	TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE
The Village at Aspen Park Conifer, Colorado	King Soopers	160,000
MacArthur Crossing Oklahoma City, Oklahoma	Charleston's Tommy's Italian	200,000
May Crossing Oklahoma City, Oklahoma	Dave and Buster's DXL	130,000
Devonshire Kaufman County, Texas	Master Planned Community	765 acres
Forney Marketplace Forney, Texas	Kroger	127,000
Shawnee Marketplace Shawnee, Oklahoma	Hobby Lobby TJ Maxx	150,000
Lawton Marketplace Lawton, Oklahoma	Target Academy	300,000
Shops at Owasso Owasso, Oklahoma	JC Penney Ross	130,000
Smith Farm Marketplace Owasso, Oklahoma	Target Belk Hobby Lobby TJ Maxx	500,000
Plaza at the Parks Arlington, Texas	Linens 'n Things Academy Sports Michael's Old Navy	225,000
Lakeline Plaza Austin, Texas	The Home Depot	428,000
Denton Crossing Denton, Texas	Kroger Best Buy Sports Authority Bed Bath & Beyond	500,000
Cameron Crossing McKinney, Texas	The Home Depot Best Buy Ross	367,000
Addison Town Center Addison, Texas	Kmart Winn Dixie CompUSA Babies R' Us	350,000

COMPLETED PROJECTS



PROPERTY / LOCATION	ANCHORS	TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE
Broadway Crossing Garland, Texas	Brookshire's Eckerd's	225,000
Collin Creek Crossing Plano, Texas	Kmart OfficeMax Michael's	450,000
The Boardwalk Round Rock, Texas	Super Wal-Mart The Home Depot	460,000
Lewisville Crossing Lewisville, Texas	Wal-Mart Sam's Club	250,000
The Village Park Colleyville, Texas	Albertson's Kmart	180,000
Creekwalk Village Plano, Texas	Service Merchandise Bed, Bath & Beyond	225,000
Highlands Ranch Marketplace Denver, Colorado	Safeway	95,000
Westminster Plaza Westminster, Colorado	Safeway	110,000
Heritage Hills Marketplace Denver, Colorado	Safeway	125,000
Pioneer Plaza Colorado Springs, CO	Safeway	155,000
Federal Heights Federal Heights, Colorado	Safeway	122,000
Enid Crossing Enid, Oklahoma	PetSmart rue21 TJ Maxx	50,000
Midway Crossing Dallas, TX	McAlister's Deli Smashburger	15,000